2017-18 Cobra Gymnastics

Per 17
Class Time | week | Deposit | Wk #1 | Wk #5 F\;Jr” Deposit | Wk#1 | Wk #5
session
Preschool rﬁﬁx $238 $50 $69 $119 $476 $100 $138 $238
Recreation nfi?] $272  $50  $86  $136 $544 $100 §172 272
Specialty 75
& min $323 $50 $111.50 $161.50 $646 $100 $223 $323
Recreation

Advanced 90

Rooreation min | $374  $50  $137  $187 §748 $100 $274 $374
Advanced
2&3 12.0

min $425 $50 $162.50 212.50 $850 $100 $325 $425

Session Dates
Session One - 1st half of school year -Sept 11, 2017 thru Jan 27, 2018
Session Two - 2nd half of school year -Jan 29, 2018 thru June 9, 2018

: Vacation Dates and Closures
i Session One:

i Halloween Tuesday Oct 31

i Thanksgiving Break Monday November 21 thru Saturday November 25
Christmas/New Years Break Thursday December 21 thru Wed January 3,2018
. Session Two:

: February Break Sunday February 18 thru Saturday February 24

i April Break Monday April 16 thru Saturday April 21

i Memorial Day Monday May 28

Payment Policy
A $50 non-refundable deposit is due upon registration for each session. Your spot is not guaranteed
without a deposit. This is not an extra fee. It will be subtracted from your total tuition price. Half of
tuition (minus the deposit) is due by the 1st day of class. The remaining 1/2 of tuition is due by the 5th
week of the session. A $15 late fee will be applied to all past-due accounts. Balances need to be paid
in full for students to continue to participate in class. (Session ONE payments due week of Sept 11&
Oct 9. Session TWO payments due week of Jan 29 & Mar 5)
Sibling Discount = 5% off tuition, second child and 10% off tuition 3rd child.
Multi-class Discount (same student, same session) = 20% off tuition

i:ull year tuition paid by October 9 (week 5 of 1st session) = FREE leotard or T-shirt
First Session paid by Sept 11 (by week 1 of session) =Free Cobra Mug or Bag (limited quantities)
Second Session paid by Jan 29 (by week 1 of session) =Free Cobra Mug or Bag (limited quantities)



